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Eagles Halberg Tournament Dates 2022 

As at 24 March 2022 

District Venue Date Eagles Attendees 

Manawatu/Wanganui 
 (foursomes) 

Marton Golf Club 11.30am Thursday 20 January  Bob R 

South Otago 
Tokomairiro Golf Club 
(Milton) 11am 

Sunday 13 February  Bob B 

Halberg Awards Dinner Aotea Centre 6pm  Wednesday 23 February  

Buller/Westland Postponed Postponed Postponed 

Wellington 
Paraparaumu Beach Golf Club 
12.30pm 

Sunday 3 April  Bob R 

Aorangi (men) Temuka Golf Club 11am Thursday 14 April   Bob B and Peter B 

West Otago Heriot Golf Club Monday 25 April  Bob B and Peter B 

Northland 
Whangarei Golf Club (Mt 
Denby) 11am 

Thursday 5 May Bob B 

Taranaki (Mixed) Manukorihi Golf Club Friday 6 May   

Taranaki South Hawera Golf Club Sunday 19 June  

Manawatu/Wanganui Cancelled Cancelled Cancelled 

North Otago 
North Otago Golf Club (TBC) 
11am 

Sunday 4 September (TBC) Peter B 

Gisborne Poverty Bay Golf Club Sunday 4 September Bob B 

Otago/Dunedin Metro St Clair Golf Club 11am Wednesday 14 September Bob B & Peter B 

Aorangi (Ladies) Waimate Golf Club Thursday 22 September Laurel B 

Canterbury 
Waimairi Golf Club 7.30am & 
12.30pm  

Thursday 6 October Peter B 

Canterbury Corporate Day Waimairi Golf Club Friday 7 October  

Central Otago 
Maniototo Golf Club 
(Ranfurly) 11am 

Sunday 9 October  ?? 

Bay of Plenty 
Omanu Golf Club 11.30am 
12.30pm shotgun 

Monday 10 October  Peter B 

Auckland Muriwai Golf Club Thursday 13 October  Bob B 

Nelson/Marlborough Marlborough Golf Club Friday 14 October  Richard G 

Waikato (Men) Hamilton Golf Club Tue 18 October  Peter B 

Hawke’s Bay Napier Golf Club Thursday 20 October  Peter B 

Waikato (Ladies) Te Awamutu Golf Club Friday 28 October  Judith C 

Taranaki New Plymouth Golf Club Friday 28 October  Bob B? 

Southland Queens Park 12.30pm Friday 4 November  Bob B 
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